Units of Measurement

Name: Class:

Convert the units of measurement.

(1) i km = m (5) % cm = mm
(2) % hour = min (6) i hour = min
(3) 7 ke= g (7) g m= cm
4) 7 L= ml 8) 4 m= mm
9) i km = m (13) }1 m = cm
(10) 411 hour = min (14) % hour = min
(1) + kg= o (15 + m= mm
(12) + L= ml (16) % cm= mm
(17) % km= m 21) % L= ml
(18) % min = sec (22) é hour = min
(19) % m = cm (23) é cm = mm
(20) é kg = g (24) é m = mm
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Answers

m

min

ml

min

ml

SCC

)
(6)
(7)
(8)

(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

(21)
(22)
(23)

(24)

500 mm
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hour= 30

200 mm

125 mm




